
Consumabile

I.D.: 96552806

Data publicarii	24.04.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.517,69 RON - 1.517,69 RON

Descriere: 1.Rola fir trimmy 2.4 mm; 2 x 300 = 600 2.Tub vaselina ;3 x 38.66 = 115.98 3.Ulei amestec 2T 1L ; 5 x 42.02 = 210.10 4.Bujie ; 3 x 25.21 = 75.63 5.Filtru de aer ;3 x 33.61 = 100.83 6.Filtru benzina ;3 x 21.85 = 65.55 7.Lant 18 3/8' :4 x 87.40 = 349.60
